LD1080
Data sheet issued: 22 February 2023 11:02 am | Issue 1
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
FIXED HIGH-POWER SHALLOW
RECESSED LOW GLARE LED
DOWNLIGHT
The LD1080 is part of a range of ultra shallow, high power
downlights designed to fit into ceilings with a minimal recess

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

Data sheet issued: 22 February 2023 11:02 am | Issue 1
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
LD1080
ORDER CODES & OPTIONSORDER CODES & OPTIONS Example: LD1080-E3-500 / LW30 / MB / IP65 / White / HL
/ / / //
E3
Beam angleLED colour Light engine & drive current IP rating Accessory
/HL
Finishes
Drivers
Use with 350mA, 500mA & 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a range of dimmable LED drivers DMX and DALI compatible. Please see the downloads section on our website.
LD1080-
N1
5W LED
at 350mA LD1080-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD1080-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD1080-E3-700
7W LED
at 350mA LD1080-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA LD1080-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA LD1080-N1-700
IP40 /IP40
IP65 /IP65
Extra
Warm